Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
A2100
SPECIFICATION SHEET
4" Series – Classic/Evolution
Low Profile Regressed Square Trim

Code: 	RON2100
Outside dimensions: 5-1/2" (140 mm) x 5-1/2" (140 mm)               Inside diameter: ø 4-1/8" (105 mm)
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
A 2 1 0 0 - 0 4
MODEL
TRIM
FINISH
ORDERING CODES
MODEL TRIM FINISHES REFLECTORS
A2100
A2100
-01
-02
-11
-22
-25
-05
-06
-04BR
-12BR
-03
-04
-13
POWDER COAT PAINTED (Standard)
White
Black
Matte White
Matte Black
Polar Grey
Architectural Bronze
Antique Copper
PLATED (Premium)
Brushed Chrome
Brushed Nickel
24K Gold Plated
Chrome
Satin Nickel
W
W
STANDARD: Black semi glossy
White reflector is available with white trim.
Matte white reflector is available with matte white trim.
PAGE 2/2
Options in red may generate a longer production lead time.